An ISO 9001 Company
FLAT WIRE POWER INDUCTOR
−EBW1360 SERIES
Specifications and dimensions subject to change.                                           1/2
●FEATURE
1. Shielded construction
2. High current and low DCR for flat wire type
3. Cross out as Coilcraft SER1360 series
●Applications
1. Notebook, server application, High current power supplier
●Shape and Dimension                              ●Schematics and Land Patterns(mm)
A=13.00m/m Max ; B=13.50m/m Max ; C=5.80m/m MAX; D=6.90±0.50m/m; E=2.50±0.50m/m
F=2.00±0.50m/m ; E2=2.50±0.50m/m
●Specification
P/N
L
(µH)
RDC
(mΩ) Typical
RDC
(mΩ) Max
Isat
(A)
Irms
(A)
EBW1360-R33M 0.33±20% 0.77 0.85 43.0 16.9
EBW1360-R65M 0.65±20% 0.77 0.85 28.0 16.9
EBW1360-1R0M 1.00±20% 2.36 2.60 33.5 13.0
EBW1360-1R8M 1.80±20% 2.36 2.60 20.0 13.0
EBW1360-2R7M 2.70±20% 2.36 2.60 14.0 13.0
EBW1360-4R0M 4.00±20% 5.50 6.05 13.0 9.4
EBW1360-4R7M 4.70±20% 5.50 6.05 12.0 9.4
EBW1360-6R0M 6.00±20% 5.50 6.05 9.5 9.4
EBW1360-8R0M 8.00±20% 9.83 10.81 9.0 7.6
EBW1360-100M 10.0±20% 9.83 10.81 7.5 7.2
Note1. Measurement frequency of Inductance value : at 100KHz
Note2. Measurement ambient temperature of L, DCR and IDC : at 25℃
Note3. Isat: DC current at which the inductance drops 30%(typ) from its value without current
Note4. Irms: Average current for 40℃ temperature rise from 25℃ ambient(typical)